
Accounting Technology, Administrative Assistant
American Sign Language
Administrative Assistant
Architecture
Visual Art
Biological Sciences
Business Administration
Business Management
Chemistry
Communication Design
Communication Design
Computer Information Systems
Court Reporting
Criminal Justice
Dance
Dental Assisting
Drama
Early Childhood Studies
Economics
Education
Emergency Management and Homeland Security
Emergency Medical Services
Engineering
English
Fire Science
History
Human Services, Addiction
Humanities
Information Technology Security
Journalism-Photography
Kinesiology
Law Enforcement
Liberal Arts
Liberal Arts
Mathematics
Medical Assisting
Mexican American Studies
Mortuary Science
Music
Music Business
Nursing Education
Paralegal Studies
Philosophy
Physics

Political Science
Psychology
Public Administration
Radio-Television Broadcasting
Real Estate
Social Work
Sociology
Speech
Student Development
World Languages

Pamela Ansboury
Julie Razuri
Murat Tas
Dwayne Bohuslav
Jonathan Rinck
Shelly Sheppard
Susan Blizzard
Charles Hunt
David Wood
Joel Knocke
Brooke Rosser
Pete Ortega
Myra Navarro
Myra Navarro
Vacant
Carmen Santiago
Laura T. Garza
Terri Sinclair
Bruce Norton
Kim Hochmeister
Pauline Kline
Je� Bailey
Henry Gri�th
Ernie Tsacalis
Daniel Reese
Dr. Marianne Bueno
Suzanne Davis-Thomas
Dr. Dawn Elmore
Kim Muschalek
James Borrego
Brad Dudney
Rolando Barrientez
Elizabeth Cuellar
Clare Iannelli
Paula McKenna
Luis Vegamaldonado
Dr. Marianne Bueno
Darrell Woody
Kerri Morgan
Ruben Rodriguez
Rocio Antillon
John Lamerson
John Visintainer
Albert Aviles

C. Woodard
Lisa Coronado
Bradley Beshea
James Borrego
Melissa Weathersby
Dr. Denetria Brooks-James
Bea Perez
Susan Cunningham
Julie Engel
Yolanda Del Villar

pansboury@alamo.edu
jrazuri@alamo.edu
mtas@alamo.edu
dbohuslav@alamo.edu
jrinck@alamo.edu
ssheppard11@alamo.edu
sblizzard@alamo.edu
chunt1@alamo.edu
dwood30@alamo.edu
jknocke@alamo.edu
arosser@alamo.edu
portega@alamo.edu
mperez398@alamo.edu
mperez398@alamo.edu

csantiago3@alamo.edu
lgarza87@alamo.edu
tsinclair@alamo.edu
bnorton@alamo.edu
khochmeister@alamo.edu
mkline9@alamo.edu
jbailey4@alamo.edu
hgri�th5@alamo.edu
etsacalis@alamo.edu
dreese7@alamo.edu
mbueno41@alamo.edu
sdavis-thomas@alamo.edu
delmore6@alamo.edu
kmushalek@alamo.edu
jborrego12@alamo.edu
bdudney@alamo.edu
rbarrientez4@alamo.edu
ecuellar7@alamo.edu
ciannelli@alamo.edu
pmckenna@alamo.edu
lvegamaldonado@alamo.edu
mbueno41@alamo.edu
dwoody@alamo.edu
kmorgan31@alamo.edu
rrodriguez384@alamo.edu
rantillon@alamo.edu
jlamerson@alamo.edu
jvisintainer@alamo.edu
aaviles@alamo.edu

cwoodward-kauper@alamo.edu
lcoronado41@alamo.edu
bbeshea@alamo.edu
jborrego12@alamo.edu
mweathersby1@alamo.edu
dbrooks-james@alamo.edu
bperez87@alamo.edu
scunningham32@alamo.edu
jengel2@alamo.edu
ydelvillar@alamo.edu
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